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PROJECT

Agency: Nelson County Department of Social Ser Bid Receipt: Date: 7/2/2025 Bid Opening Officer: Signature:

Project Title: Social Services Building and Site Const. Time: 2:00 PM Name: Grace Mawyer

Project Code: IFB#2025-NCDSS Bid Opening: Date: 7/3/2025 Bid Recording Officel Signature:

Bid Opening Location: 84 Courthouse Square, Room'420, Lovingston, VA Time: 2:00 PM Name: Amanda Spivey

BIDDER:
Name: Wall Construction Jamerson Lewis Coleman Adams R. L. Price

Address:

Contact

BID DATA: Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
Work Papers Submitted X X X X

Proposal Signed:
Bid Bond or Cert. Check:
Addendum #1 Acknowleged

Addendum #2 Acknowleged
Addendum #3 Acknowleged

X

X

confirmed X

confirmed X
confirmed X
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BASE BID:
Base Bid
Unit Price A
Unit Price B
Bid Modifications (indicate+/-)

$5,822,000.00
$100.00
$280.00

$5,725,000.00
$38.00
$270.00

$5,869,000.0
$39.0
$280.0

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Deduct Offered on Bid Form $40,201

Net Lowest, Responsive and Responsible Bid $5,684,799.00
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